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Direction
Teatro Marcello — Ballarin

49 stops

Open route schedule

Teatro Marcello

Teatro Marcello/ARA Coeli

Petroselli

Bocca Della Verita'

Emporio

Marmorata/Vanvitelli

Marmorata/Galvani

Ostiense-Piramide (MB - Rl)

Ostiense/Matteucci

Matteucci/Bove

Benzoni/Pigafetta (Fs)

C.NE OSTIENSE/CAFFARO

C.NE OSTIENSE/S. GALLA

C.Ne Ostiense/Padre Giuliani

Carcereri

Percoto

Massaia/Capistrano

Massaia/Spinola

Massaia/Oderico DA Pordenone

Genocchi

Colombo/Rufino

Route schedule
Teatro Marcello — Ballarin

Monday 05:17-24:00

Tuesday 05:17-24:00

Wednesday 05:17-24:00

Thursday 05:17-24:00

Friday 05:17-24:00

Saturday 05:18-24:00

Sunday 05:19-24:00

Route info

Direction: Teatro Marcello

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
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Navigatori

Odescalchi/Bompiani

CASALE DE MERODE/TOSTI

Casale DE Merode/Annunziatella

Annunziatella/Meropia

Sartorio

P.Za Lante

Sartorio/Lotto

CARAVAGGIO/TOR MARANCIA

CARAVAGGIO/GEORGOFILI

P.Le Caravaggio

Ambrosini/Accademia Platonica

Ambrosini/Leonori

Mirandola/Grotta Perfetta

Mirandola/Montagnola

BALDASSARRE CASTIGLIONE

BENEDETTO CROCE

Croce/Ardigo'

Tintoretto/Ballarin

Tintoretto/DEL Castagno

Tintoretto/Gozzoli

Tintoretto/Serafico

Grezar/Ossola

Grezar/Picchi

Solario

Ballarin/Maroso

Ballarin/Maroso

Ballarin



Direction
Ballarin — Teatro Marcello

47 stops

Open route schedule

Ballarin

Ballarin/Cesarini

Ballarin/Grezar

Tintoretto/Baldovinetti

Tintoretto/Serafico

Tintoretto/Gozzoli

Tintoretto/DEL Castagno

Tintoretto/Ballarin

ARDIGO'

Acri/Ardigo'

Mirandola/Montagnola

Mirandola/Vera

Mirandola/Grotta Perfetta

Ambrosini/Leonori

Ambrosini/Accademia Platonica

P.Le Caravaggio

CARAVAGGIO/GEORGOFILI

CARAVAGGIO/TOR MARANCIA

Sartorio/Lotto

Giangiacomo/Sartorio

Giangiacomo/Ceruso

Cerbara/Carcano

Annunziatella/Meropia

Casale DE Merode/Annunziatella

ODESCALCHI/TOSTI

Route schedule
Ballarin — Teatro Marcello

Monday 04:58-24:00

Tuesday 04:58-24:00

Wednesday 04:58-24:00

Thursday 04:58-24:00

Friday 04:58-24:00

Saturday 04:58-24:00

Sunday 05:06-24:00

Route info

Direction: Ballarin

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-716-4231362225-227237439


Odescalchi/Bompiani

NAVIGATORI

Genocchi

Massaia/Oderico DA Pordenone

Massaia/Spinola

Massaia/Capistrano

Padre Giuliani

C.Ne Ostiense/Padre Giuliani

C.Ne Ostiense/S. Galla

C.Ne Ostiense/Caffaro

Benzoni/Pigafetta

MATTEUCCI/BENZONI (FS)

Matteucci/Bove

Ostiense/Matteucci

Ostiense-Piramide (MB - Rl)

Marmorata/Caio Cestio

Marmorata/Galvani

Marmorata/Vanvitelli

Emporio

Bocca Della Verita'

Petroselli

Teatro Marcello

716 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Rome

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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